
Diana Wortham Theatre performances • Eligible for package discount

2	 Soweto Gospel Choir: Peace	 	Sat, Sep 27 • 7 pm _____ x $70 = $ ______	 _____ x $25= $ ______

4	 Pilobolus: Other Worlds Collection	 	Fri, Oct 10 • 8 pm	 _____ x $75 = $ ______	 n/a
	Sat, Oct 11 • 8 pm	 _____ x $75 = $ ______	 n/a

22-23	 Lightwire Theater: DINO-LIGHT	 	Fri, Oct 17 • 7 pm _____ x $20 = $ ______	 n/a

5	 Josh Blue: Berserker Tour	 	Thur, Oct 23 • 7 pm	 _____ x $50 = $ ______	 n/a

7	 Donna Washington: Of Blood and Bone	 	Tue, Oct 28 • 7 pm _____ x $32 = $ ______	 n/a

8	 Karla Bonoff	 	Sat, Nov 1 • 8 pm	 _____ x $58 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______

9	 Cirque Kalabanté: Afrique en Cirque	 	Fri, Nov 14 • 7 pm	 _____ x $55 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______

10-11	 A Swannanoa Solstice	 	Sun, Dec 21 • 2 pm	 _____ x $75 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______
	Sun, Dec 21 • 7 pm	 _____ x $75 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______

12-13	 The Slocan Ramblers	 	Fri, Jan 16 • 8 pm	 _____ x $50 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______

14	 The Acting Company presents A Midsummer Night’s Dream	 	Fri, Jan 23 • 8 pm	 _____ x $65 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______

15	 The Acting Company presents Great Expectations	 	Sat, Jan 24 • 8 pm	 _____ x $65 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______

 Special Event • Not eligible for package discount
 16-17	 LP & The Vinyl /AAK Benefit	 Fri, Feb 6 • 7 pm 

	General Admission	 _____ x $125 = $ _____	 n/a

	VIP Reserved Table for 6 _____ x $1,000 = $ ___	 n/a

18-19	 Solas 	Sat, Feb 14 • 8 pm	 _____ x $50 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______

20-21	 Ailey II: The Next Generation of Dance	 	Tue, Feb 17 • 8 pm	 _____ x $75 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______
	Wed, Feb 18 • 8 pm	 _____ x $75 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______

22-23	 Joshua Lozoff: Life is Magic	 	Fri, Feb 20 • 7 pm	 _____ x $25 = $ ______	 n/a

24	 Jane Lynch and Kate Flannery: The Trouble with Angels	 Tue, Mar 3 • 7 pm  
	VIP Box Seat _____ x $150 = $ ______	 n/a
	Orch & Balcony Center	 _____ x $115 = $ ______	 n/a
	Orch & Balcony Side	 _____ x $85 = $ ______	 n/a
	Obstructed View	 _____ x $65 = $ ______	 n/a

25	 Nicole Zuraitis	 	Wed, Mar 4 • 7 pm _____ x $50 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______

26-27	 BODYTRAFFIC	 	Fri, Mar 13 • 8 pm	 _____ x $75 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______
	Sat, Mar 14 • 8 pm	 _____ x $75 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______

28	 John McCutcheon	 	Sat, Mar 21 • 8 pm	 _____ x $50 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______

29	 All Things Equal: The Life & Trials of RBG	 	Wed, Mar 25 • 8 pm	 _____ x $60 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______
Presented by Roberts & Stevens, P.A. 	 	Thur, Mar 26 • 8 pm	 _____ x $60 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______

30	 Breabach	 	Sat, Apr 11 • 7 pm	 _____ x $45 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______

32-33	 Reginald Golden Singers: Stony the Road	 	Fri, Apr 17 • 7 pm _____ x $48 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______

22-23	 Yellow Bird Chase  Wed, Apr 22 • 6 pm _____ x $25 = $ ______	 n/a

35	 Stewart/Owen Dance + Guests	 	Fri, May 1 • 7 pm	 _____ x $75 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______
	Sat, May 2 • 7 pm	 _____ x $75 = $ ______	 _____ x $25 = $ ______

Page	   Performance	 Day, Date, Time	 Regular	 Child
Please indicate the dates for the performances you wish to attend.		 15 yrs. old and under

          Total this page	 $_______	 $_______

2025/26 SEASON ORDER FORM

828-257- 4530 
worthamarts.org

Mail or bring order form to:  
Wortham Center Box Office
18 Biltmore Ave. 
Asheville, NC 28801

Box Office Hours 
Tue–Fri, 10 am–4 pm
Opens one hour before performance time.

Name _ ________________________________________________________________________________________

Address ________________________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________________________

Phone (home) _____________________________________  (cell) _________________________________________

Email__________________________________________________________________________________________



8 2 8 - 2 5 7 - 4 5 3 0      worthamarts.org

2025/26 SEASON ORDER FORM
Page	 Performance	 Day, Date, Time	 Regular	 Child
			   Please indicate the dates for the performances you wish to attend.		  15 yrs. old and under

 Tina McGuire Theatre performances • Not eligible for package discount

 6	 The Comedy Zone – Orlando Leyba  	 	Fri, Oct 24 • 8 pm General Admission	 _____ x $32 = $ ________	 n/a
		  	Sat, Oct 25 • 8 pm General Admission	 _____ x $32 = $ ________	 n/a
		  	Call to Book a VIP Reserved Table	 $90–$200	 n/a

 6	 The Comedy Zone – Helen Hong	 	Fri, Dec 5 • 8 pm General Admission	 _____ x $32 = $ ________	 n/a
		  	Sat, Dec 6 • 8 pm General Admission	 _____ x $32 = $ ________	 n/a
		  	Call to Book a VIP Reserved Table	 $90–$200	 n/a

 6	 The Comedy Zone – Sid Davis 	 	Fri, Jan 16 • 8 pm General Admission	 _____ x $32 = $ ________	 n/a
		  	Sat, Jan 17 • 8 pm General Admission	 _____ x $32 = $ ________	 n/a
		  	Call to Book a VIP Reserved Table	 $90–$200	 n/a

 6	 The Comedy Zone – Michael Palascak 	 	Fri, Feb 27 • 8 pm General Admission	 _____ x $32 = $ ________	 n/a
		  	Sat,  Feb 28 • 8 pm General Admission	 _____ x $32 = $ ________	 n/a
		  	Call to Book a VIP Reserved Table	 $90–$200	 n/a
 6	 The Comedy Zone – Kevin Bozeman	 	Fri, Apr 3 • 8 pm General Admission	 _____ x $32 = $ ________	 n/a
		  	Sat, Apr 4 • 8 pm General Admission	 _____ x $32 = $ ________	 n/a
		  	Call to Book a VIP Reserved Table	 $90–$200	 n/a

 34	 Robert Dubac’s THE MALE INTELLECT	 	Thur, Apr 23 • 8 pm General Admission	 _____ x $32 = $ ________	 n/a
		  	Fri, Apr 24 • 8 pm General Admission	 _____ x $32 = $ ________	 n/a
		  	Sat, Apr 25 • 3 pm General Admission	 _____ x $32 = $ ________	 n/a
		  	Sat, Apr 25 • 8 pm General Admission	 _____ x $32 = $ ________	 n/a

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
Charge my Mastercard, Visa or AmEx

Credit Card #: ____________________________________________

Exp. Date: __________       

Signature: _______________________________________________

CALCULATE YOUR TOTAL ORDER 
Step 1	 Discount Tickets	

Total your discounted tickets	   ___________             	

3+ shows take a 10% discount	 ($___________ )	 n/a

5+ shows take a 15% discount	 ($___________ )	 n/a

7+ shows take a 20% discount	 ($___________ )	 n/a

For full season take a 25% discount	 ($___________ )	 n/a

Step 2	 Regular Ticket Total	

Total your regular price tickets	 $___________ 	

Step 3	 Child Tickets

Total your child tickets	 $_________	

Total Ticket Order	 $ _ _________________

PACKAGE DISCOUNTS
on Regular tickets

Seating Preferences:

First Choice

________________________________

Second Choice

________________________________
	
Third Choice

________________________________

Total Ticket Order

$__________ Building Operations Fee @ $3.50 per ticket ( ___ #Tickets x $3.50)

$__________ 5.50  Processing Fee (+ $1 if tickets are to be mailed)

$__________ Sub-Total

$__________ ADD SALES TAX: Sub Total x .07 

$__________ Friends of Wortham Membership (optional)

$__________ Arts for All Kids (optional)

$_____________ Total Due

Delivery Method:	 Email	 Will Call	 Mail	 Mobile 

TICKET REFUND PROTECTION

	   Yes, please have the Box Office call me to discuss adding Booking Protect to my ticket order.

ACCESSIBILITY                       

Please state any assistance needs:_________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________
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